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Puchar Burmistrza Konstantynowa
Konstantynów, 26-1-2016

Kobiety

Dziewcząt, 12 lat

1. RACZYŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 00105 705 2
2. KARPIŃSKA, Zuzanna 04 00905 689 2
3. RUCIŃSKA, Inga 04 01305 655 2
4. WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 Uks 190 Łódź 630 2
5. MISIORNY, Julia 04 00905 612 2
6. GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 Uks 190 Łódź 584 2
7. KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 00905 577 2
8. POTEMKA, Justyna 04 MUZGI 569 2
9. ZAJĄC, Martyna 04 00905 568 2

10. BIERNACKA, Maja 04 01105 564 2
11. KRUZEROWSKA, Zofia 04 01105 514 2
12. WIŚNIEWSKA, Lena 04 00505 507 2
13. KUROWSKA, Oliwia 04 MUZGI 499 2
14. JAKÓBCZAK, Wiktoria 04 Uks 190 Łódź 488 2
15. ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 00105 447 2
16. PETERA, Patrycja 04 01305 414 2
17. WRONA, Magdalena 04 01105 400 2
18. DZIERZGWA, Otylia 04 01105 397 2
19. DAŁEK, Zuzanna 04 00105 387 2
20. HAŁADYN, Kamila 04 Uks 190 Łódź 386 2
21. ŚWIDERSKA, Zuzanna 04 00105 348 2
22. NAWROT, Julia 04 00905 341 2

Dziewcząt, 13 - 14 lat

1. KNOP, Aleksandra 03 Uks 190 Łódź 1099 2
2. PIĘKOŚ, Natalia 02 01105 931 2
3. ZBROJEWSKA, Zofia 03 00905 913 2
4. DĄBROWSKA, Tatiana 02 01305 900 2
5. PATORA, Maria 02 01305 876 2
6. URBANIAK, Dominika 03 Uks 190 Łódź 852 2
7. STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 01305 849 2
8. PYDYSZEWSKA, Ewa 02 01305 818 2
9. MOTYL, Sara 03 Uks 190 Łódź 759 2

10. NOWAKOWSKA, Lidia 02 Uks 190 Łódź 749 2
11. PIETRZAK, Aleksandra 03 01105 748 2
12. BANASIAK, Anna 02 01305 746 2
13. SZYMAŃSKA, Julia 03 Uks 190 Łódź 738 2
14. BRODA, Gabriela 03 01305 727 2
15. KOZANECKA, Laura 03 Uks 190 Łódź 715 2
16. HAŁADYN, Karolina 03 Uks 190 Łódź 703 2
17. MANIOS, Olga 03 01305 678 2
18. KOSTRZEWSKA, Maria 03 Uks 190 Łódź 637 2
19. WODZICKA, Lidia 03 01305 539 2
20. PUCZYŃSKA, Gabriela 03 01305 528 2
21. KOWALEWSKA, Emilia 03 01105 527 2
22. SZUBSKA, Oliwia 03 01105 488 2
23. UFNALSKA, Julia 02 01305 483 2
24. KWINTKIEWICZ, Otylia 03 00905 445 2
25. ŁUCZAK, Karolina 03 01305 406 2
26. TOMASZEWSKA, Wiktoria 03 01305 391 2
27. LINDNER, Agata 03 00105 334 2
28. SZYMAŃSKA, Julia 03 Uks 190 Łódź 191 1
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Kobiet, 15 lat i starsi

1. KARPISZ, Milena 97 01305 1225 2
2. DZWONNIK, Zuzanna 00 00105 1194 2
3. WŁODARCZYK, Ewelina 96 00105 1157 2
4. KOWALSKA, Dominika 00 00905 1143 2

ZROBEK, Natalia 99 00505 1143 2
6. BEDNAREK, Zuzanna 01 01105 1117 2
7. REDNER, Sandra 99 00905 1115 2
8. POKRYWKA, Karolina 99 00905 1028 2
9. KWIATKOWSKA, Agata 00 00505 1025 2

10. ROMANOWSKA, Patrycja 00 01305 998 2
11. BIEGAŁA, Klaudia 01 00905 991 2
12. WARDZIŃSKA, Martyna 98 00905 975 2
13. JUŹWICKA, Zuzanna 01 00905 958 2
14. KRÓL, Oliwia 99 00905 952 2
15. BARTCZAK, Julia 00 00105 948 2
16. GIEMZA, Aleksandra 00 00905 923 2
17. PABIN, Marta 00 00105 922 2
18. KACPRZAK, Patrycja 00 00905 897 2
19. JARZĄBEK, Natalia 01 00905 891 2
20. DESZCZKA, Laura 01 00905 890 2
21. KRUZEROWSKA, Ada 01 01105 759 2
22. GALANT, Maja 01 01105 668 2

Kobiet, Open

1. KARPISZ, Milena 97 01305 1225 2
2. DZWONNIK, Zuzanna 00 00105 1194 2
3. WŁODARCZYK, Ewelina 96 00105 1157 2
4. KOWALSKA, Dominika 00 00905 1143 2

ZROBEK, Natalia 99 00505 1143 2
6. BEDNAREK, Zuzanna 01 01105 1117 2
7. REDNER, Sandra 99 00905 1115 2
8. KNOP, Aleksandra 03 Uks 190 Łódź 1099 2
9. POKRYWKA, Karolina 99 00905 1028 2

10. KWIATKOWSKA, Agata 00 00505 1025 2
11. ROMANOWSKA, Patrycja 00 01305 998 2
12. BIEGAŁA, Klaudia 01 00905 991 2
13. WARDZIŃSKA, Martyna 98 00905 975 2
14. JUŹWICKA, Zuzanna 01 00905 958 2
15. KRÓL, Oliwia 99 00905 952 2
16. BARTCZAK, Julia 00 00105 948 2
17. PIĘKOŚ, Natalia 02 01105 931 2
18. GIEMZA, Aleksandra 00 00905 923 2
19. PABIN, Marta 00 00105 922 2
20. ZBROJEWSKA, Zofia 03 00905 913 2
21. DĄBROWSKA, Tatiana 02 01305 900 2
22. KACPRZAK, Patrycja 00 00905 897 2
23. JARZĄBEK, Natalia 01 00905 891 2
24. DESZCZKA, Laura 01 00905 890 2
25. PATORA, Maria 02 01305 876 2
26. URBANIAK, Dominika 03 Uks 190 Łódź 852 2
27. STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 01305 849 2
28. PYDYSZEWSKA, Ewa 02 01305 818 2
29. KRUZEROWSKA, Ada 01 01105 759 2

MOTYL, Sara 03 Uks 190 Łódź 759 2
31. NOWAKOWSKA, Lidia 02 Uks 190 Łódź 749 2
32. PIETRZAK, Aleksandra 03 01105 748 2
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33. BANASIAK, Anna 02 01305 746 2
34. SZYMAŃSKA, Julia 03 Uks 190 Łódź 738 2
35. BRODA, Gabriela 03 01305 727 2
36. KOZANECKA, Laura 03 Uks 190 Łódź 715 2
37. RACZYŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 00105 705 2
38. HAŁADYN, Karolina 03 Uks 190 Łódź 703 2
39. KARPIŃSKA, Zuzanna 04 00905 689 2
40. MANIOS, Olga 03 01305 678 2
41. KARBOWNIK, Małgorzata 05 01105 669 2
42. GALANT, Maja 01 01105 668 2
43. RUCIŃSKA, Inga 04 01305 655 2
44. KOSTRZEWSKA, Maria 03 Uks 190 Łódź 637 2
45. WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 Uks 190 Łódź 630 2
46. MISIORNY, Julia 04 00905 612 2
47. GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 Uks 190 Łódź 584 2
48. KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 00905 577 2
49. POTEMKA, Justyna 04 MUZGI 569 2
50. ZAJĄC, Martyna 04 00905 568 2
51. BIERNACKA, Maja 04 01105 564 2
52. WODZICKA, Lidia 03 01305 539 2
53. PUCZYŃSKA, Gabriela 03 01305 528 2
54. KOWALEWSKA, Emilia 03 01105 527 2
55. KRUZEROWSKA, Zofia 04 01105 514 2
56. WIŚNIEWSKA, Lena 04 00505 507 2
57. KUROWSKA, Oliwia 04 MUZGI 499 2
58. SZUBSKA, Oliwia 03 01105 488 2

JAKÓBCZAK, Wiktoria 04 Uks 190 Łódź 488 2
60. UFNALSKA, Julia 02 01305 483 2
61. ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 00105 447 2
62. KWINTKIEWICZ, Otylia 03 00905 445 2
63. SULAK, Antonina 06 01305 439 2
64. PETERA, Patrycja 04 01305 414 2
65. ŁUCZAK, Karolina 03 01305 406 2
66. WRONA, Magdalena 04 01105 400 2
67. DZIERZGWA, Otylia 04 01105 397 2
68. TOMASZEWSKA, Wiktoria 03 01305 391 2
69. DAŁEK, Zuzanna 04 00105 387 2
70. HAŁADYN, Kamila 04 Uks 190 Łódź 386 2
71. ŚWIDERSKA, Zuzanna 04 00105 348 2
72. NAWROT, Julia 04 00905 341 2
73. LINDNER, Agata 03 00105 334 2
74. MICHALAK, Patrycja 05 01305 269 2
75. SZYMAŃSKA, Julia 03 Uks 190 Łódź 191 1
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Mężczyźni

Chłopców, 12 lat

1. GOŁACKI, Sergiusz 04 Uks 190 Łódź 557 2
2. ISKRA, Szymon 04 01305 537 2
3. KLIMCZAK, Kacper 04 01105 504 2
4. SZTENDEL, Kacper 04 01105 490 2
5. KILAR, Patryk 04 MUZGI 480 2
6. KAŁUSOWSKI, Gracjan 04 00905 440 2
7. KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 00905 418 2
8. BANACH, Bartosz 04 01305 409 2
9. LAMECKI, Nikodem 04 00905 393 2

10. JĘDRYKA, Nikodem 04 01105 391 2
11. CĄBRZYŃSKI, Mateusz 04 01305 382 2
12. OLCZAK, Kacper 04 00905 380 2
13. MŁYNARCZYK, Mateusz 04 Uks 190 Łódź 379 2
14. WALAS, Jan 04 00105 369 2
15. JARCZEWSKI, Franciszek 04 01305 354 2
16. ZAJĄC, Mikołaj 04 00505 336 2
17. POTEMKA, Michał 04 MUZGI 323 2
18. ŁYSONIEWSKI, Oskar 04 00905 321 2
19. PAWŁOWSKI, Oliwier 04 00105 313 2
20. SZYDŁOWSKI, Wiktor 04 00905 281 2
21. WISIAŁKOWSKI, Jakub 04 00505 272 2
22. CIESIELSKI, Artur 04 00505 264 2
23. ŻUCHOWSKI, Jeremi 04 00905 262 2
24. DAROSZEWSKI, Michał 04 00105 261 2
25. KACZMAREK, Oliwier 04 00505 260 2
26. PUDLARZ, Adam 04 00105 257 2
27. KĘSKA, Maksymilian 04 00105 253 2
28. AUGUŚCIŃSKI, Mikołaj 04 00105 242 2
29. NOWAKOWSKI, Andrzej 04 00905 233 2
30. LEŚNIAK, Maksymilian 04 Uks 190 Łódź 223 1
31. DOBROSZEK, Kacper 04 00105 212 2
32. NOWAK, Jakub 04 01305 208 2
33. WYBRANIEC, Olgierd 04 Uks 190 Łódź 202 2
34. KRYSTEK, Mieszko 04 00105 193 2
35. LOBKA, Kacper 04 00105 143 2

Chłopców, 13 - 14 lat

1. SYSKA, Kacper 02 01105 799 2
2. ZIELIŃSKI, Konrad 03 Uks 190 Łódź 783 2
3. WODYŃSKI, Bartosz 02 00505 740 2
4. MIKOŚ, Dawid 02 00905 688 2
5. KNYSZYŃSKI, Maciej 02 01105 685 2
6. SZLĘK, Jan 03 00505 681 2
7. PURTAK, Wiktor 02 01105 658 2
8. SZULC, Jan 02 00505 627 2
9. DÓJCZYŃSKI, Michał 03 00505 602 2

10. CYBULSKI, Cyprian 02 01305 592 2
11. COLEMAN, Alan 03 01105 584 2
12. MIELCZAREK, Hubert 03 00105 533 2
13. ZAMOJSKI, Kacper 03 00905 528 2
14. SAMULCZYK, Michał 03 00905 525 2
15. LIK, Kacper 02 01105 523 2
16. LABICH, Wiktor 03 00905 522 2
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17. OLESKI, Tomasz 03 00505 500 2
18. GAŁECKI, Krzysztof 03 00905 473 2
19. ROMANOWSKI, Dawid 03 01305 472 2
20. KOŁACIŃSKI, Artur 03 00105 440 2
21. PAWLAK, Hubert 03 00105 428 2
22. BAJER VEL BOJER, Adam 03 01305 423 2
23. WOJCIECHOWSKI, Kajetan 03 00905 409 2
24. STRASZYŃSKI, Kacper 03 00105 399 2
25. SWĘDERSKI, Bartosz 03 00505 384 2
26. PESCI, Gabriel 03 00105 380 2
27. AUGUŚCIŃSKI, Mateusz 03 00105 375 2

OCHAL, Jakub 03 01305 375 2
29. WILANOWSKI, Mateusz 03 01105 370 2
30. ŁYSIAK, Ignacy 02 00105 346 2
31. CHUDZIK, Mateusz 03 00105 344 2
32. TERPIAL, Kacper 02 01305 341 2
33. OLEJNICZAK, Aleksander 03 00905 314 2
34. SARNACKI, Janusz 03 00905 311 2
35. TYCZKOWSKI, Andrzej 03 01305 277 2
36. SZLĘK, Katarzyna 02 00505 260 1
37. MUSZYŃSKI, Mateusz 03 01305 232 2
38. WÓJCIAK, Jakub 02 SKRABEL 226 1
39. PŁOSKI, Julian 03 01305 180 2
40. PODWYSOCKI, Artur 03 00905 161 2
41. DOBOSZ, Adam 03 00105 139 2

SADŁECKI, Bartłomiej 03 00905 139 2

Mężczyzn, 15 lat i starsi

1. LASSEK, Bartłomiej 94 02305 1391 2
2. KAZIMIERCZAK, Kamil 99 00505 1368 2
3. CUKANOW, Michał 99 00505 1288 2
4. KAŁUSOWSKI, Jan 00 00905 1210 2
5. KRASKA, Jakub 00 01305 1204 2
6. SMUL, Błażej 99 00505 1050 2
7. FELIŃCZAK, Wojciech 96 00105 1044 2
8. BALCERAK, Jakub 00 00905 1033 2
9. DOMAŃSKI, Kamil 00 00505 973 2

10. SĘCZEK, Szymon 99 00905 963 2
11. TOPOLSKI, Dawid 00 00905 925 2
12. KACZMAREK, Kacper 99 00505 921 2
13. WIKTOROWSKI, Gracjan 00 00105 917 2
14. KOMOROWSKI, Jan 01 00905 915 2
15. PORCZYŃSKI, Michał 00 00505 914 2
16. KAMIŃSKI, Piotr 99 00905 912 2
17. GARBACZ, Dominik 99 00505 909 2
18. OSIŃSKI, Piotr 00 00505 863 2
19. REL, Maciej 00 00905 859 2
20. KOTAS, Wiktor 98 SKRABEL 820 2
21. WIDAWSKI, Michał 99 00905 799 2
22. GRELEWSKI, Wojciech 01 01105 773 2
23. ŚCIESZKO, Mateusz 01 00905 771 2
24. STERNICZUK, Wojciech 01 01305 751 2
25. LEWANDOWSKI, Mateusz 01 00905 727 2
26. SYSKA, Miłosz 01 00905 685 2
27. KRYSIAK, Michał 01 00905 668 2
28. KUCHARSKI, Jakub 01 01305 659 2
29. MALEWSKI, Bartłomiej 01 00105 627 2
30. ZALESKI, Piotr 96 SKRABEL 474 1
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31. KOWALSKI, Adam 00 SKRABEL 386 1
32. FAJKOWSKI, Piotr 01 00905 309 2

Mężczyzn, Open

1. LASSEK, Bartłomiej 94 02305 1391 2
2. KAZIMIERCZAK, Kamil 99 00505 1368 2
3. CUKANOW, Michał 99 00505 1288 2
4. KAŁUSOWSKI, Jan 00 00905 1210 2
5. KRASKA, Jakub 00 01305 1204 2
6. SMUL, Błażej 99 00505 1050 2
7. FELIŃCZAK, Wojciech 96 00105 1044 2
8. BALCERAK, Jakub 00 00905 1033 2
9. DOMAŃSKI, Kamil 00 00505 973 2

10. SĘCZEK, Szymon 99 00905 963 2
11. TOPOLSKI, Dawid 00 00905 925 2
12. KACZMAREK, Kacper 99 00505 921 2
13. WIKTOROWSKI, Gracjan 00 00105 917 2
14. KOMOROWSKI, Jan 01 00905 915 2
15. PORCZYŃSKI, Michał 00 00505 914 2
16. KAMIŃSKI, Piotr 99 00905 912 2
17. GARBACZ, Dominik 99 00505 909 2
18. OSIŃSKI, Piotr 00 00505 863 2
19. REL, Maciej 00 00905 859 2
20. KOTAS, Wiktor 98 SKRABEL 820 2
21. WIDAWSKI, Michał 99 00905 799 2

SYSKA, Kacper 02 01105 799 2
23. ZIELIŃSKI, Konrad 03 Uks 190 Łódź 783 2
24. GRELEWSKI, Wojciech 01 01105 773 2
25. ŚCIESZKO, Mateusz 01 00905 771 2
26. STERNICZUK, Wojciech 01 01305 751 2
27. WODYŃSKI, Bartosz 02 00505 740 2
28. LEWANDOWSKI, Mateusz 01 00905 727 2
29. MIKOŚ, Dawid 02 00905 688 2
30. KNYSZYŃSKI, Maciej 02 01105 685 2

SYSKA, Miłosz 01 00905 685 2
32. SZLĘK, Jan 03 00505 681 2
33. KRYSIAK, Michał 01 00905 668 2
34. KUCHARSKI, Jakub 01 01305 659 2
35. PURTAK, Wiktor 02 01105 658 2
36. MALEWSKI, Bartłomiej 01 00105 627 2

SZULC, Jan 02 00505 627 2
38. DÓJCZYŃSKI, Michał 03 00505 602 2
39. CYBULSKI, Cyprian 02 01305 592 2
40. COLEMAN, Alan 03 01105 584 2
41. GOŁACKI, Sergiusz 04 Uks 190 Łódź 557 2
42. ISKRA, Szymon 04 01305 537 2
43. MIELCZAREK, Hubert 03 00105 533 2
44. ZAMOJSKI, Kacper 03 00905 528 2
45. SAMULCZYK, Michał 03 00905 525 2
46. LIK, Kacper 02 01105 523 2
47. LABICH, Wiktor 03 00905 522 2
48. KLIMCZAK, Kacper 04 01105 504 2
49. OLESKI, Tomasz 03 00505 500 2
50. SZTENDEL, Kacper 04 01105 490 2
51. KILAR, Patryk 04 MUZGI 480 2
52. ZALESKI, Piotr 96 SKRABEL 474 1
53. GAŁECKI, Krzysztof 03 00905 473 2
54. ROMANOWSKI, Dawid 03 01305 472 2
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55. KOŁACIŃSKI, Artur 03 00105 440 2
KAŁUSOWSKI, Gracjan 04 00905 440 2

57. PAWLAK, Hubert 03 00105 428 2
58. BAJER VEL BOJER, Adam 03 01305 423 2
59. KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 00905 418 2
60. WOJCIECHOWSKI, Kajetan 03 00905 409 2

BANACH, Bartosz 04 01305 409 2
62. STRASZYŃSKI, Kacper 03 00105 399 2
63. LAMECKI, Nikodem 04 00905 393 2
64. JĘDRYKA, Nikodem 04 01105 391 2
65. KOWALSKI, Adam 00 SKRABEL 386 1
66. SWĘDERSKI, Bartosz 03 00505 384 2
67. CĄBRZYŃSKI, Mateusz 04 01305 382 2
68. PESCI, Gabriel 03 00105 380 2

OLCZAK, Kacper 04 00905 380 2
70. MŁYNARCZYK, Mateusz 04 Uks 190 Łódź 379 2
71. AUGUŚCIŃSKI, Mateusz 03 00105 375 2

OCHAL, Jakub 03 01305 375 2
73. WILANOWSKI, Mateusz 03 01105 370 2
74. WALAS, Jan 04 00105 369 2
75. JARCZEWSKI, Franciszek 04 01305 354 2
76. ŁYSIAK, Ignacy 02 00105 346 2
77. CHUDZIK, Mateusz 03 00105 344 2
78. TERPIAL, Kacper 02 01305 341 2
79. ZAJĄC, Mikołaj 04 00505 336 2
80. POTEMKA, Michał 04 MUZGI 323 2
81. ŁYSONIEWSKI, Oskar 04 00905 321 2
82. OLEJNICZAK, Aleksander 03 00905 314 2
83. PAWŁOWSKI, Oliwier 04 00105 313 2
84. SARNACKI, Janusz 03 00905 311 2
85. FAJKOWSKI, Piotr 01 00905 309 2
86. SZYDŁOWSKI, Wiktor 04 00905 281 2
87. TYCZKOWSKI, Andrzej 03 01305 277 2
88. WISIAŁKOWSKI, Jakub 04 00505 272 2
89. CIESIELSKI, Artur 04 00505 264 2
90. ŻUCHOWSKI, Jeremi 04 00905 262 2
91. DAROSZEWSKI, Michał 04 00105 261 2
92. KACZMAREK, Oliwier 04 00505 260 2

SZLĘK, Katarzyna 02 00505 260 1
94. PUDLARZ, Adam 04 00105 257 2
95. KĘSKA, Maksymilian 04 00105 253 2
96. AUGUŚCIŃSKI, Mikołaj 04 00105 242 2
97. NOWAKOWSKI, Andrzej 04 00905 233 2
98. MUSZYŃSKI, Mateusz 03 01305 232 2
99. WÓJCIAK, Jakub 02 SKRABEL 226 1

100. LEŚNIAK, Maksymilian 04 Uks 190 Łódź 223 1
101. DOBROSZEK, Kacper 04 00105 212 2
102. NOWAK, Jakub 04 01305 208 2
103. WYBRANIEC, Olgierd 04 Uks 190 Łódź 202 2
104. KRYSTEK, Mieszko 04 00105 193 2

CYBULSKI, Julian 06 01305 193 2
106. PŁOSKI, Julian 03 01305 180 2
107. PODWYSOCKI, Artur 03 00905 161 2
108. LOBKA, Kacper 04 00105 143 2
109. DOBOSZ, Adam 03 00105 139 2

SADŁECKI, Bartłomiej 03 00905 139 2


